(1) PROPOSED HYBRID CABLE FROM FIBER
DISTRIBUTION BOX IN BASEMENT EQUIPMENT
ROOM TO SPRINT RAD CENTER INSTALLED
ALONG EXISTING CABLE ROUTE
±132'-7"
5
8
'-1

5/8"
Hybriflex
<200' 8 AWG 1-1/4"
Hybriflex
225-300' 6 AWG 1-1/4"
Hybriflex
325-375' 4 AWG 1-1/4"
HYBRID CABLE DC CONDUCTOR SIZE GUIDELINE
MANUFACTURER: RFS
Hybrid cable
50 ft
MN:HB058-M12-050F
12x multi-mode fiber pairs, Top:Outdoor protected connectors,
Bottom:LC
Connectors, 5/8 cable, 50 ft
MN:HB058-M12-075F 75 ft
*MN:HB058-M12-100F 100 ft
MN:HB058-M12-125F 125 ft
MN:HB058-M12-150F 150 ft
MN:HB058-M12-175F 175 ft
MN:HB058-M12-200F 200 ft
FIBER ONLY (EXISTING DC
POWER)
Hybrid cable
50 ft
MN:HB114-08U3M12-050F
3x 8 AWG power pairs, 12x multi-mode fiber pairs, Outdoor rated
connectors & LC connectors. 1 1/4 cable, 50 ft
MN:HB114-08U3M12-075F 75 ft
MN:HB114-08U3M12-100F 100 ft
MN:HB114-08U3M12-125F 125 ft
MN:HB114-08U3M12-150F 150 ft
MN:HB114-08U3M12-175F 175 ft
MN:HB114-08U3M12-200F 200 ft
8 AWG Power
Hybrid cable
225 ft
MN:HB114-13U3M12-225F
3x 6 AWG power pairs, 12x multi-mode fiber pairs, Outdoor rated
connectors & LC connectors. 1 1/4 cable, 225 ft
MN:HB114-13U3M12-250F 250 ft
MN:HB114-13U3M12-275F 275 ft
MN:HB114-13U3M12-300F 300 ft
6 AWG Power
Hybrid cable
325 ft
MN:HB114-21U3M12-325F
3x 4 AWG power pairs, 12x multi-mode fiber pairs, Outdoor rated
connectors & LC connectors. 1 1/4 cable, 325 ft
MN:HB114-21U3M12-350F 350 ft
MN:HB114-21U3M12-375F 375 ft
4 AWG Power
Hybrid Jumper cable
5 ft
MN:HBF012-M3-5F1